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MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A000760361 MANIK CHANDRA KUIRI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  314.00  55.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330231 SHUBHENDU  MUKHERJEE Male No  2 2 UR  13  308.00  51.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131772 SUBHA  MAHATO Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  19  306.00  35.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521012 MOBARAK  SHAH Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  4  302.00  48.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772000 RIYA  MAHATA Female No  5  3 5 OBC-B  4  286.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087385 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  6 6 UR  23  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400929 PRIYANSHU  SOREN Male No  7 7 UR  15  261.00  76.20  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070841 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  5  261.00  58.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273217 HEMANTA  GOPE Male No  9 9 UR  1  261.00  41.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923344 SK MUJAFFAR HOSEN Male No  10  2 10 OBC-A  11  256.00  58.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702847 MD FARAN LASKAR Male No  11 11 UR  6  255.00  45.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934279 SACHIN  SARKAR Male No  12 12 UR  17  254.00  35.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052739 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  13  5 13 OBC-B  10  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921747 SUMEN  KISKU Male No  14  1 14 ST  3  245.00  33.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002277373 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  15  6 15 OBC-B  21  242.00  87.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627373 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  16  7 16 OBC-B  1  238.00  36.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802028 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  17  8 17 OBC-B  1  234.00  29.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610853 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  18  9 18 OBC-B  2  232.00  46.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033762 PRASENJIT  DUTTA Male No  19 19 UR  5  229.00  40.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925680 JAYANTA  KAIBARTA Male No  20  1 20 SC  18  228.00  32.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963432 BIJOY  KUMAR Male No  21 21 UR  1  224.00  49.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133930 TUFAN  KISKU Male No  22  2 22 ST  13  218.00  38.71  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511725 DINESH  SINGH Male No  23  3 23 ST  14  217.00  50.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111883 SUDHANSU  KUMAR Male Yes  24  10 24 OBC-B  2  212.00  84.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745658 ROSHAN  PRAJAPATI Male No  25 25 UR  8  209.00  51.14  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175091 JAMUNA  MAHATO Female No  26  11 26 OBC-B  4  208.00  72.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249398 TANUDVAB  KUMAR Male No  27 27 UR  13  208.00  35.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233520 ALIUL  HASAN Male No  28 28 UR  8  203.00  55.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002410317 PURAN  KUMAR Male No  29  12 29 OBC-B  3  203.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751916 JEET  MODAK Male No  30 30 UR  4  198.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370825 MAMUNI  MAHATO Female No  31  13 31 OBC-B  1  197.00  29.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694296 SK  SOHAIL Male No  32  3 32 OBC-A  17  182.00  29.43  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000521012 MOBARAK  SHAH Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  4  302.00  48.71  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923344 SK MUJAFFAR HOSEN Male No  10  2 2 OBC-A  11  256.00  58.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694296 SK  SOHAIL Male No  32  3 3 OBC-A  17  182.00  29.43  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B
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No.
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A000760361 MANIK CHANDRA KUIRI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  314.00  55.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131772 SUBHA  MAHATO Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  19  306.00  35.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772000 RIYA  MAHATA Female No  5  3 3 OBC-B  4  286.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070841 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  5  261.00  58.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052739 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  13  5 5 OBC-B  10  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277373 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  15  6 6 OBC-B  21  242.00  87.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627373 SANTOSHI  MAHATO Female No  16  7 7 OBC-B  1  238.00  36.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802028 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  17  8 8 OBC-B  1  234.00  29.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610853 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  18  9 9 OBC-B  2  232.00  46.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111883 SUDHANSU  KUMAR Male Yes  24  10 10 OBC-B  2  212.00  84.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175091 JAMUNA  MAHATO Female No  26  11 11 OBC-B  4  208.00  72.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410317 PURAN  KUMAR Male No  29  12 12 OBC-B  3  203.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370825 MAMUNI  MAHATO Female No  31  13 13 OBC-B  1  197.00  29.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A001925680 JAYANTA  KAIBARTA Male No  20  1 1 SC  18  228.00  32.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST
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Rule6
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Rule7
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A000921747 SUMEN  KISKU Male No  14  1 1 ST  3  245.00  33.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133930 TUFAN  KISKU Male No  22  2 2 ST  13  218.00  38.71  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511725 DINESH  SINGH Male No  23  3 3 ST  14  217.00  50.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


